
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

3

6

64

29

11

37

12

35

14

38

89

41

34

99

20

88

151

Name

Paddins Dowling

Duncan Charlton

David Duthu

Luca Maciucescu

Denis Bigioni

John Furlow Jr

Richard Morrison

Tom Malloy

Reed Yates

Jim Stranberg

John G Miller

Robert Sterling

Tony Parella

Michael Jacobsen

Brian Blain

J. Dale Barry

Larry Ayers

Class

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

PW

Best Tm

2:59.870

3:01.160

3:05.107

3:05.153

3:13.057

3:19.871

3:22.724

3:38.033

3:41.627

3:42.189

3:47.785

3:49.936

3:57.466

4:09.820

4:26.077

4:29.621

4:30.050

Yr

39

52

39/49

57

48

62

39

35

35

25

51

34

34

34

1911

32

30

Make

Maserati

Morgan

Talbot Lago

Cooper

Talbot-Lago

Dolphin

Lagonda

Miller-Ford

MG

Bugatti

Morgan

MG

Chevrolet

MG

National

Morgan

Morgan

Model

4CL

Plus 4

T26 Grand Prix

T43

T26C

America

V12 LeMans rep

2-Man Indy

Type N

35A Grand Prix

Plus 4

N-Type

Prewar

NA Magnette

Indy

Sports

Super Aero

Color

Red

Red

French Blue

British Racing Green

Lght Blue

Silver/Red

Green

White/Red

Black/Green

Dark Blue

Red/Black

BRG

Black

British Racing Green

Blue

British Racing Green

Red

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group PW

Practice 1

Practice started at 11:52:32

Circuit of The Americas 3.427 Miles

10/25/2013 11:20 AM


